
  June 28, 2023 

 

HOLIDAY CLOSINGS 

123 Grow Child Center observes and closes for the  

following holidays and professional development days. 

Labor Day (Monday, September 4, 2023) 

Columbus Day (Monday, October 9, 2023) 

Professional Development- (Wednesday, October 25, 2023) 

Veterans Day (Friday, November 10, 2023) 

Thanksgiving and the day after (Thursday, Friday, November 23 & 24, 2023) 

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day (Monday, December 25, 2023) 

New Year’s Eve & New Year’s Day (Monday, January 1, 2024) 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Monday, January 15, 2024) 

Presidents’ Day (Monday, February 19, 2024) 

Professional Development (Wednesday, March 6, 2024) 

Patriots Day (Monday, April 15, 2024) 

Memorial Day (Monday, May 27, 2024) 

Juneteenth (Wednesday, June 19, 2024) 

Independence Day (Thursday, Friday, July 4 & 5, 2024) 


